



INFORMATION RELEVANT FOR ADMISSION

1. SCHOOL TIMINGS : Nursery & Kindergarten - 08:40 am to 01:00 pm
Grade 1 to Grade 12 - 07:40 am to 01:45 pm

2. WEEKLY HOLIDAYS : The School will remain closed on weekends (Sat. & Sun.) for Nursery & Kindergarten only.
Friday timings for Grade 1 to 12 - 07:40 am to 11:30 am

3. AGE FOR ADMISSION AS ON 31st MARCH, 2026 :

CLASS	MINIMUM	MAXIMUM
Nursery	3 years	4 years
Jr. KG	4 years	5 years
Sr. KG	5 years	6 years
Grade 1	6 years	7 years
Grade 2	7 years	8 years
Grade 3	8 years	9 years
Grade 4	9 years	10 years
Grade 5	10 years	11 years
Grade 6	11 years	12 years
Grade 7	12 years	13 years
Grade 8	13 years	14 years
Grade 9	14 years	15 years
Grade 10	15 years	16 years
Grade 11	16 years	17 years
Grade 12	17 years	18 years

4. KINDLY SUBMIT THE FOLLOWING ALONG WITH THE APPLICATION :

- Photocopies of the following documents (originals of which should be brought by the parents at the time of interview):
 - Birth Certificate of the child
 - Ration Card / Aadhaar Card
 - SSSM ID
 - Child's Bank Account Details
 - Previous year's Marksheets
 - TC (Original Only)
- Five Colour Photographs of the Student (Including the one pasted on this form), of size 3.5 cms (w) x 4.5 cms (h). It should be recent (clicked within the past 3 months).
- One Colour Photograph of size 10 cms (h) x 15 cms (w) (4" x 6") to 12.5 cms (h) x 17.7 cms (w) (5"x7"), less than 3 months old, of the Student along with his/her Complete Family - Including father, mother, brother/s and sister/s.

5. INCOMPLETE APPLICATION FORMS ARE LIABLE TO BE REJECTED.

KINDLY NOTE : All the photocopies of documents and the photographs submitted along with this form become the official records and property of the school and will not be returned.



FEE STRUCTURE (2026-27)

ANNUAL FEES : AL-ASR ACADEMIA PRE-PRIMARY, PRIMARY & MIDDLE SCHOOL

CLASS	TUITION FEE (MONTHLY)	SCHOOL ESSENTIALS (ANNUAL)	ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)
Nursery	₹ 1,400/-	₹ 5,400/-	₹ 14,000/-
Jr. KG & Sr. KG	₹ 1,500/-	₹ 5,750/-	₹ 14,000/-
Grade 1 to 4	₹ 1,850/-	₹ 6,250/-	₹ 17,500/-
Grade 5 to 8	₹ 2,100/-	₹ 6,750/-	₹ 20,000/-

ANNUAL FEES : AL-ASR ACADEMIA HIGH SCHOOL & HIGHER SECONDARY

CLASS	TUITION FEE (MONTHLY)	SCHOOL ESSENTIALS (ANNUAL)	ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)
Grade 9	₹ 2,500/-	₹ 7,250/-	₹ 23,000/-
Grade 10	₹ 2,500/-	₹ 7,250/-	₹ 23,000/-
Grade 11 to 12 (Commerce)	₹ 2,600/-	₹ 7,250/-	₹ 25,000/-
Grade 11 to 12 (Science)	₹ 2,600/-	₹ 7,250/-	₹ 25,000/-

NOTE : Caution money deposited at the time of Admission is ₹5,000/- (Refundable)

EXAMINATION FEE

CLASS	TERM 1 (Due in July)	TERM 2 (Due in October)	TERM 3 (Due in January)
Nur. to Sr. KG	₹ 300/-	₹ 300/-	₹ 300/-
Grade 1 - 4	₹ 400/-	₹ 400/-	₹ 400/-
Grade 5 - 8	₹ 500/-	₹ 500/-	₹ 500/-
Grade 9 to 12	₹ 600/-	₹ 600/-	₹ 600/-

Note : Examination Fee should be paid alongwith the Monthly Tuition Fee of July, October & January.

FEE GUIDELINES (2026-27)

- 1. PAY ON TIME OFFER :** If the **Monthly Tuition Fee** is paid on time i.e. by the 10th of every month, then ₹100/- will be waived off (as a cashback) from the Fee.
- 2. QUARTERLY DISCOUNT :** If the Tuition Fee is paid quarterly in advance i.e by the 10th of every quarter (APRIL, JULY, OCTOBER, JANUARY) then ₹500/- will be waived off (as a cashback) from the quarterly Fee.
- 3. EARLY BIRD OFFER : EXTRA 10% OFF** (In Addition to Quarterly Discount) can be availed only on the Annual amount of the Tuition Fee, if the Fee of the full Session (2026-27) is paid in one go latest by April 30, 2026.
4. If the **School's Essentials** is paid by April 30, 2026 then ₹500/- will be waived off (as a cashback) from the actual amount.
- 5. SIBLING POLICY :**
 - i) **FLAT 20% OFF** on the Tuition Fee of the younger siblings studying in the school. (No above offers will be applicable except the EARLY BIRD offer)
 - ii) **50% OFF** on the Admission Fee of the younger siblings.
- 6. ADMISSION FEE - Nursery to Grade 12 :** The **Admission Fee** must be paid at the time of Admission
- 7. ANNUAL LABORATORY CHARGES :**

Grade 9 & 10 -	₹ 2,200/-
Grade 11 & 12 -	₹ 3,300/-
- 8. SCHOOL'S ESSENTIALS INCLUDE :**

- Educational Excursions / Picnic	- Worksheets	- Eid party
- Annual Function / Sports day	- Art & craft	- Activity / Project Work
- Inter / Intra - School Competitions	- Sports	- Computer lab
9. Tuition Fee of the First Three Months, School's Essentials and the Admission Fee (as applicable) should be paid within ONE WEEK of the admission being granted otherwise the Admission will be cancelled.
This amount is non-refundable.
10. There may be an increase in fees every year, depending upon the inflation and additional facilities provided in the Future.